COMMERCIALS

Echoslam: Podcast

Javy

RYZE

Felina Jesseme (Post Production)
Le-volume Lange Hair (Post
Cherry Pop (Airing)

South Shore fine linens (Airing)
Miracle Sheets (Pre- Production)
Easy Pet Vets

Popl (Airing)

Equani UniBed

Leaf Filter (Airing)

Besame Cosmetics

Doss Speakers

State Farm Insurance

Optimized Collegen

Yocaher LongBoards

Redbox On Demand

Smart Wallet App

Zilp App

Bee Friendly (Post Production)
Hollywood Classics (Trailer)
Paul Mitchell

Supercuts National

Ford (Windward)

Volvo (Envy Auto Group)
Island Insurance (Marcus Mariota)
Legacy of Life

Whiskey “Commercial Film”
NYC Make-Up Promo

Otani Kaimana Hotel

Toyota (Japan)

Axe (Hawaii) Guide2GO Promo
Guide 2 Go

Principal / Host
Principal/ VO
Principal/spokes Woman
Principal/Model
Principal/ Hair Model
Principal/ Girl Friend
Principal/ Spokes woman
Principal/Christmas
Principal/ Cat lady
Principal/Woman Phone
Principal/ Nurse
Principal/ Presentation
Principal/ Model
Principal/ BBQ
Principal/ Renter
Principal/ Spokes woman
Principal/ Skater
Featured/Laughing Girl
Principal/ Friend
Principal/ Dog Owner
Principal /Beauty girl
Principal/ Star-Wars
Principal/ Hair Girl
Principal/ Friend
Principal/ Daughter
Principal/Surfer
Principal/Friend
Principal/Shopper
Principal

Featured

Principal/Date
Principal/Driver
Featured/Hot Girl
Principal / Host

VisCap Media: Joe
VisCap Media: Jordan
VisCap Media: Jordan
VisCap Media: Ben
VisCap Media: Ben
VisCap Media Dir: John
VisCap Media : Mercedes
VisCap Media

VisCap Media Dir: Ben
VisCap Media Dir: Rylee

Equani, Inc.

Dir: Peter Sorcher Yard Dog

Dir: Molly Shalgos
Dir. Ace Yue ( IMC Film

Dir: Tom Morris

Dir:Ben Marvazi ( Promoshin)

Dir: NZO

Dir: Mckinsey.Jordan
Balance

Reyes Films
National

Lumber Productions
Blot Blue Media
Olsen/World War 7
Three Jay Films
KITV4

Dir.Ryan Kawamoto
Dir.Gary F. Baker
Sony Entertainment
Dir.Daniel Marracino
J.D Productions
Production Partners
Dir.Curt Thackeray
J.D Productions

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012



FILM

The Yellow Question Mo’oWahine Supporting Dir. Massi Furlan
Mo’oWahine Lead Dir: Hale Mawae

The Haumana Supporting Dir. Keo Woolford
Less Than Absent Lead Dir: Mitchel Viernes
6B: Anthology Film The Duck Supporting Dir. Roy Kimura
Amber Drive Lead Dir: W.B. Zullo

Home Supporting Dir. Josh Almario
TELEVISION

Sliver Lining Story Series Regular Dir: Charlie Surran
Blood Relativies Co-Star Dir: Rebbecca Scott
Hawaii Five O Co-Star Dir: Stephen Herek
False Adverting Series Regular Dir: J. Nick Porreca
Magic Island Series Regular Dir: Steven Wyman
North Shore Under 5 Dir. Patrick R. Norris
Sliver Lining Story Series Regular Dir: Charlie Surran
THEATRE

Highlights Supporting Dir: Susan Regard
The Murder Mystery Killer/Nurse Margo Murder Mystery
“What is" (OOB) Stephanie Play House Theater
Jesus Christ Supers Mary M. American Renaissance
VOICE OVER

Popl VisCap Media Popl

National Instructional Video Equani UniBed



MODELING
KDW Apparel

Chic Studios
Yocaher.com

Zilp App

Bee Friendly Skin Care
Ka Makana Ali’i Mall
Windward Mall

Loco Boutique TV
One Coconut Water
Whiskey Make Up
Kini Designs
Expression Magazine
Oahu Magazine

La Diosa Swimwear
Oahu Magazine

Blue Hawaii Surf Winter Line
American Apparel

Sears

FIT MODELING

Hawaiian Fire (Fire Fighters)
Mermaide Boutique Hawaii
Blue Hawaii Surf Bikini

Nordstrom Hawaii

Commercial

Glamour

Long-boarding Model

Commercial
Beauty
Commercial
Commercial
Swim
Commercial
Beauty
Cover Model
Fashion Teen
Cover Model
Swim Teen
Cover Model
Teen

Teen

Teen

Model and Fit
Model and Fit
Commercial Fit

Model and Fit


http://Yocaher.com

FASHION SHOW MODELING

Ka Makana Ali’i Mall Kapolei

Suit Yourself Bikini Women Expo

Kazu Couture M-Nightclub

Design-U Honolulu

La Diosa Swimwear Blasdell Center

Urban Cipher District, Hawaii

Blue Hawaii Surf 25th Neon Fashion

HOSTING

Untitled (Pre-Prod) Host Oleo Studio
Monkey King Movie Spokesperson Z Productions
Breast Cancer Awareness Event Co-Host Ikawai
Guide2Go Mobile App Host JD Productions
NIMBY Project Film Reporter RBRW NYC
Purple Carpet Event Guest Host RBRW NYC
MUSIC VIDEO

I used to love you (Post Production) Lead Jason Chen
Love You Anywhere Lead PKeys

PRIMAPHONIX Lead Crichton Male



