COMMERCIALS

COMMERCIALS			
Echoslam: Podcast	Principal / Host	VisCap Media: Joe	2022
Javy	Principal/ VO	VisCap Media: Jordan	2022
RYZE	Principal/spokes Woman	VisCap Media: Jordan	2022
Felina Jesseme (Post Production)	Principal/Model	VisCap Media: Ben	2022
Le-volume Lange Hair (Post	Principal/ Hair Model	VisCap Media: Ben	2022
Cherry Pop (Airing)	Principal/ Girl Friend	VisCap Media Dir: John	2022
South Shore fine linens (Airing)	Principal/ Spokes woman	VisCap Media: Mercedes	2021
Miracle Sheets (Pre- Production)	Principal/Christmas	VisCap Media	2021
Easy Pet Vets	Principal/ Cat lady	VisCap Media Dir: Ben	2021
Popl (Airing)	Principal/Woman Phone	VisCap Media Dir: Rylee	2021
Equani UniBed	Principal/ Nurse	Equani, Inc.	2020
Leaf Filter (Airing)	Principal/ Presentation	Dir: Peter Sorcher Yard Dog	2020
Besame Cosmetics	Principal/ Model	Dir: Molly Shalgos	2019
Doss Speakers	Principal/ BBQ	Dir. Ace Yue (IMC Film	2019
State Farm Insurance	Principal/ Renter	Dir: Tom Morris	2019
Optimized Collegen	Principal/ Spokes woman	Dir:Ben Marvazi (Promoshin)	2018
Yocaher LongBoards	Principal/ Skater	Dir: NZO	2018
Redbox On Demand	Featured/Laughing Girl	Dir: Mckinsey.Jordan	2018
Smart Wallet App	Principal/ Friend	Balance	2018
Zilp App	Principal/ Dog Owner	Reyes Films	2018
Bee Friendly (Post Production)	Principal /Beauty girl	National	2017
Hollywood Classics (Trailer)	Principal/ Star-Wars	Lumber Productions	2017
Paul Mitchell	Principal/ Hair Girl	Blot Blue Media	2017
Supercuts National	Principal/ Friend	Olsen/World War 7	2016
Ford (Windward)	Principal/ Daughter	Three Jay Films	2016
Volvo (Envy Auto Group)	Principal/Surfer	KITV4	2016
Island Insurance (Marcus Mariota)	Principal/Friend	Dir.Ryan Kawamoto	2015
Legacy of Life	Principal/Shopper	Dir.Gary F. Baker	2015
Whiskey "Commercial Film"	Principal	Sony Entertainment	2014
NYC Make-Up Promo	Featured	Dir.Daniel Marracino	2014
Otani Kaimana Hotel	Principal/Date	J.D Productions	2012
Toyota (Japan)	Principal/Driver	Production Partners	2012
Axe (Hawaii) Guide2GO Promo	Featured/Hot Girl	Dir.Curt Thackeray	2012
Guide 2 Go	Principal / Host	J.D Productions	2012

FILM

The Yellow Question Mo'o Wahine Supporting Dir. Massi Furlan

Mo'oWahine Lead Dir: Hale Mawae

The Haumana Supporting Dir. Keo Woolford

Less Than Absent Lead Dir: Mitchel Viernes

6B: Anthology Film The Duck Supporting Dir. Roy Kimura

Amber Drive Lead Dir: W.B. Zullo

Home Supporting Dir. Josh Almario

TELEVISION

Sliver Lining Story Series Regular Dir: Charlie Surran

Blood Relativies Co-Star Dir: Rebbecca Scott

Hawaii Five O Co-Star Dir: Stephen Herek

False Adverting Series Regular Dir: J. Nick Porreca

Magic Island Series Regular Dir: Steven Wyman

North Shore Under 5 Dir. Patrick R. Norris

Sliver Lining Story Series Regular Dir: Charlie Surran

THEATRE

Highlights Supporting Dir: Susan Regard

The Murder Mystery Killer/Nurse Margo Murder Mystery

"What is" (OOB) Stephanie Play House Theater

Jesus Christ Supers Mary M. American Renaissance

VOICE OVER

Popl VisCap Media Popl

National Instructional Video Equani UniBed

MODELING

KDW Apparel Commercial

Chic Studios Glamour

Yocaher.com Long-boarding Model

Zilp App Commercial

Bee Friendly Skin Care Beauty

Ka Makana Ali'i Mall Commercial

Windward Mall Commercial

Loco Boutique TV Swim

One Coconut Water Commercial

Whiskey Make Up Beauty

Kini Designs Cover Model

Expression Magazine Fashion Teen

Oahu Magazine Cover Model

La Diosa Swimwear Swim Teen

Oahu Magazine Cover Model

Blue Hawaii Surf Winter Line Teen

American Apparel Teen

Sears Teen

FIT MODELING

Hawaiian Fire (Fire Fighters) Model and Fit

Mermaide Boutique Hawaii Model and Fit

Blue Hawaii Surf Bikini Commercial Fit

Nordstrom Hawaii Model and Fit

FASHION SHOW MODELING

Ka Makana Ali'i Mall Kapolei

Suit Yourself Bikini Women Expo

Kazu Couture M-Nightclub

Design-U Honolulu

La Diosa Swimwear Blasdell Center

Urban Cipher District, Hawaii

Blue Hawaii Surf 25th Neon Fashion

HOSTING

Untitled (Pre-Prod) Host Oleo Studio

Monkey King Movie Spokesperson Z Productions

Breast Cancer Awareness Event Co-Host Ikawai

Guide2Go Mobile App Host JD Productions

NIMBY Project Film Reporter RBRW NYC

Purple Carpet Event Guest Host RBRW NYC

MUSIC VIDEO

I used to love you (Post Production) Lead Jason Chen

Love You Anywhere Lead P.Keys

PRIMAPHONIX Lead Crichton Male